
Date: SATURDAY 23.10.2021

D
ay

 1

Category Round

IDO ONLINE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
JAZZ, MODERN, BALLET

DAY 1

JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F CHILDREN 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
JAZZ FORMATION CHILDREN 
BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
MODERN DUO CHILDREN 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
MODERN GROUP CHILDREN 
BALLET GROUP CHILDREN 
JAZZ SOLO MALE CHILDREN 
MODERN FORMATION CHILDREN 

FIRST ROUND
FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1 MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
MODERN SOLO MALE CHILDREN 
BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F JUNIOR 1 
JAZZ SOLO MALE JUNIOR 1 
BALLET DUO JUNIOR 1 

FIRST ROUND
FIRST ROUND
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1

MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
JAZZ DUO CHILDREN 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 
JAZZ DUO CHILDREN 
JAZZ GROUP CHILDREN 
JAZZ DUO JUNIOR 1 
MODERN DUO JUNIOR 1 
MODERN SOLO MALE JUNIOR 1 

SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1

MODERN GROUP ADULTS 
JAZZ SOLO MALE ADULTS 
MODERN FORMATION ADULTS 
BALLET FORMATION ADULTS
JAZZ GROUP ADULTS 2 
BALLET GROUP ADULTS
JAZZ FORMATION ADULTS 2 
JAZZ FORMATION ADULTS 
BALLET DUO ADULTS 

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

09:00
09:55
10:05
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:15
11:30
11:40
11:45
11:50

12:30
13:20
14:15
14:20
14:35
14:37
14:40

15:00
15:30
16:05
16:35
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:25
18:45
19:05

19:30
19:50
20:05
20:35
20:40
20:45
20:50
20:55
21:00

21:15 END OF COMPETITION

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES!



Date: SUNDAY 24.10.2021

D
ay

 1

Category Round

IDO ONLINE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
JAZZ, MODERN, BALLET

DAY 2

MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
JAZZ FORMATION JUNIOR 
MODERN DUO JUNIOR 2 
BALLET DUO JUNIOR 2
MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F JUNIOR 2 
JAZZ GROUP ADULTS 
MODERN DUO JUNIOR 2 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 

FIRST ROUND
FINAL
FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1 JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
JAZZ DUO ADULTS 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
BALLET GROUP JUNIOR 
JAZZ SOLO MALE JUNIOR 2 
JAZZ DUO ADULTS 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 

FIRST ROUND
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1

JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F ADULTS 
JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
MODERN DUO ADULTS 
JAZZ DUO JUNIOR 2
JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR 
JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS 
MODERN DUO ADULTS 

FIRST ROUND
FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

D
ay

 1 MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
MODERN GROUP JUNIOR 
MODERN SOLO MALE JUNIOR 2 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
MODERN SOLO MALE ADULTS 
MODERN GROUP JUNIOR 
MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 
MODERN FORMATION JUNIOR 

FIRST ROUND
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

22:45 END OF COMPETITION
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES!




09:00
09:45
09:50
10:05
10:40
10:43
11:15
11:20
11:30
11:45

12:30
13:15
13:40
14:10
14:18
14:26
14:31
14:46

15.30
16:10
16:15
16:50
17:20
17:55
18:15
18:35
18:50

19:00
20:00
20:30
20:45
21:15
21:33
21:53
22:10


