IDO ONLINE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JAZZ, MODERN, BALLET

DAY 1 Date: SATURDAY 23.10.2021

	Category	Round
09:00 09:55 10:05 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:50	JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F CHILDREN JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN JAZZ FORMATION CHILDREN BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN MODERN DUO CHILDREN JAZZ SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN MODERN GROUP CHILDREN BALLET GROUP CHILDREN JAZZ SOLO MALE CHILDREN MODERN FORMATION CHILDREN	FIRST ROUND FINAL SEMI FINAL
12:30 13:20 14:15 14:20 14:35 14:37 14:40	MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 MODERN SOLO MALE CHILDREN BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F JUNIOR 1 JAZZ SOLO MALE JUNIOR 1 BALLET DUO JUNIOR 1	FIRST ROUND FIRST ROUND FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
15:00 15:30 16:05 16:35 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:25 18:45 19:05	MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 JAZZ DUO CHILDREN MODERN SOLO FEMALE CHILDREN JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 1 JAZZ DUO CHILDREN JAZZ DUO CHILDREN JAZZ GROUP CHILDREN JAZZ DUO JUNIOR 1 MODERN DUO JUNIOR 1 MODERN SOLO MALE JUNIOR 1	SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL
19:30 19:50 20:05 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:00	MODERN GROUP ADULTS JAZZ SOLO MALE ADULTS MODERN FORMATION ADULTS BALLET FORMATION ADULTS JAZZ GROUP ADULTS 2 BALLET GROUP ADULTS JAZZ FORMATION ADULTS 2 JAZZ FORMATION ADULTS BALLET DUO ADULTS	FINAL

21:15 END OF COMPETITION SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES!

IDO ONLINE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JAZZ, MODERN, BALLET

DAY 2 Date: SUNDAY 24.10.2021

	Category	Round
09:00 09:45 09:50 10:05 10:40 10:43 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:45	MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 JAZZ FORMATION JUNIOR MODERN DUO JUNIOR 2 BALLET DUO JUNIOR 2 MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F JUNIOR 2 JAZZ GROUP ADULTS MODERN DUO JUNIOR 2 MODERN SOLO FEMALE ADULTS	FIRST ROUND FINAL FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
12:30 13:15 13:40 14:10 14:18 14:26 14:31 14:46	JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 JAZZ DUO ADULTS JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 BALLET REPERTOIRE SOLO FEMALE ADULTS BALLET GROUP JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO MALE JUNIOR 2 JAZZ DUO ADULTS JAZZ SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2	FIRST ROUND SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
15.30 16:10 16:15 16:50 17:20 17:55 18:15 18:35	JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS BALLET OPEN CLASSICAL SOLO F ADULTS JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS MODERN DUO ADULTS JAZZ DUO JUNIOR 2 JAZZ GROUP JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO FEMALE ADULTS MODERN DUO ADULTS	FIRST ROUND FINAL SEMI FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL
19:00 20:00 20:30 20:45 21:15 21:33 21:53 22:10	MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 MODERN GROUP JUNIOR MODERN SOLO MALE JUNIOR 2 MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 MODERN SOLO MALE ADULTS MODERN GROUP JUNIOR MODERN SOLO FEMALE JUNIOR 2 MODERN FORMATION JUNIOR	FIRST ROUND SEMI FINAL FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL FINAL

22:45 END OF COMPETITION SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES!